
NO.               OE&BILLS/ESTT./11-2005

25/11/2005

 OFFICE OF THE COMPTROLLER AND AUDITOR GENERAL OF INDIA
          NEW DELHI

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

6061

6060

6049

6099

6068

3142

6126

6110

6072

6054

6046

HANS RAJ SHARMA

PANKAJ TREHAN

LUXUMI SAXENA

SANDHYA R. NAIR

T K HARIDASAN

PREM KUMAR JARUHAR

RANJEET

CHITRA VISWANATHAN

GEETA R SHANKAR

DAVINDER SINGH CHADHA

NEELAM KHURANA

Section Officer

Section Officer

Section Officer

Section Officer

Section Officer

Assistant Admn Officer

Section Officer

Section Officer

Section Officer

Section Officer

Section Officer

NGE (JCM) SECTION

GS (HOUSE KEEPING)
SECTION

GE-I SECTION

CA-III SECTION

ICISA, NOIDA

ESTABLISHMENT
SECTION

GS (SERVER
MANAGEMENT CELL)

NGE(ENTT.) SECTION

WELFARE- IT CELL

STAFF CAR
SUPERVISOR CELL

ICISA, NOIDA

INSPN AND PEER
REVIEW SECTION

ESTATES SECTION

EXAMINATION
SECTION

BILLS SECTION

INSPN AND PEER
REVIEW SECTION

AUDIT PROCEDURE
SECTION

GS (SERVER
MANAGEMENT CELL)

NGE(ENTT.) SECTION

WELFARE- IT CELL

STAFF CAR
SUPERVISOR CELL

ICISA, NOIDA

                                                       Subject :- Posting and Transfer

         The  following postings  of  the official(s)  is  ordered  with  effect  from  25/11/2005  until 
further orders.
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  Sl.No.    ID No.      Name & Designation                From                          To                Remarks
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 



NO.               OE&BILLS/ESTT./11-2005

25/11/2005

Copy forwarded to:-   

 1.   DG / PD / Director Concerned
 2.   PA to Principal Director (Staff )
 3.   PA to Director (P)
 4.   Sr. Administrative Officer / Administrative Officer Concerned.
 5.   Official(s) concerned.                                     ,
 6.   Bills Group.               

       Relieving/Joining report may be sent to the undersigned.

       This issues with the approval of Director (P)

                                                                                                                            
                                                                                                                                                      
                                                                                 SR. ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICER (E)

 OFFICE OF THE COMPTROLLER AND AUDITOR GENERAL OF INDIA
          NEW DELHI


