OFFICE OF THE COMPTROLLER AND AUDITOR GENERAL OF INDIA NEW DELHI

NO. OE&BILLS/ESTT./11-2005

25/11/2005

Subject :- Posting and Transfer

The following postings of the official(s) is ordered with effect from 25/11/2005 until further orders.

Sl.No.	ID No.	Name & Designation	From	To	Remarks
1	6061	HANS RAJ SHARMA Section Officer	NGE (JCM) SECTION	INSPN AND PEER REVIEW SECTION	
2	6060	PANKAJ TREHAN Section Officer	GS (HOUSE KEEPING) SECTION	ESTATES SECTION	
3	6049	LUXUMI SAXENA Section Officer	GE-I SECTION	EXAMINATION SECTION	
4	6099	SANDHYA R. NAIR Section Officer	CA-III SECTION	BILLS SECTION	
5	6068	T K HARIDASAN Section Officer	ICISA, NOIDA	INSPN AND PEER REVIEW SECTION	
6	3142	PREM KUMAR JARUHAR Assistant Admn Officer	ESTABLISHMENT SECTION	AUDIT PROCEDURE SECTION	Е
7	6126	RANJEET Section Officer	GS (SERVER MANAGEMENT CELL)	GS (SERVER MANAGEMENT CE	LL)
8	6110	CHITRA VISWANATHAN Section Officer	NGE(ENTT.) SECTION	NGE(ENTT.) SECTION	ON
9	6072	GEETA R SHANKAR Section Officer	WELFARE- IT CELL	WELFARE- IT CELL	
10	6054	DAVINDER SINGH CHADHA Section Officer	ASTAFF CAR SUPERVISOR CELL	STAFF CAR SUPERVISOR CELL	
11	6046	NEELAM KHURANA Section Officer	ICISA, NOIDA	ICISA, NOIDA	

OFFICE OF THE COMPTROLLER AND AUDITOR GENERAL OF INDIA NEW DELHI

NO. OE&BILLS/ESTT./11-2005

25/11/2005

Relieving/Joining report may be sent to the undersigned.

This issues with the approval of Director (P)

SR. ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICER (E)

Copy forwarded to:-

- 1. DG / PD / Director Concerned
- 2. PA to Principal Director (Staff)
- 3. PA to Director (P)
- 4. Sr. Administrative Officer / Administrative Officer Concerned.
- 5. Official(s) concerned.
- 6. Bills Group.